
 
Liverpool County FA 

Day Centre League 
 
(Pan Disability – All disabilities except blind and wheelchair users who participate in impairment specific football) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pat Ryan Cup 
Tuesday 14th July 10.30am – 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Hub, Long Lane, L9 6AG 

 

 

If you are interested in taking part or you would like to register a team please contact: 

 

      Mark Horlick 

LCFA Disability Football Development Officer 

0151 523 4488 Ext 122/ 07736 157310 

mark.horlick@liverpoolfa.com 

  

Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 19th November 10.30am – 2.00pm Greenbank SA, Greenbank Lane, L17 1AG 

Tuesday 17th December 
Christmas Cup 

10.30am – 2.00pm Greenbank SA, Greenbank Lane, L17 1AG 

2020 

Tuesday 18th February  10.30am – 2.00pm Greenbank SA, Greenbank Lane, L17 1AG 

Tuesday 5th May 10.30am – 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Hub, Long Lane, L9 6AG 

Tuesday 7th July 10.30am – 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Hub, Long Lane, L9 6AG 

mailto:mark.horlick@liverpoolfa.com


 
Liverpool County FA 

Turn Up & Play Sessions 
 

(Pan Disability – All disabilities except blind and wheelchair users who participate in impairment specific football) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

For further information on the above Just Play Sessions please contact 

Mark Horlick 
LCFA Disability Football Development Officer 

0151 523 4488 Ext 122/07736157310 
Mark.horlick@liverpoolfa.com 

Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 26th November 12.00 - 2.00pm Greenbank SA, Greenbank Lane, L17 1AG 

Tuesday 3rd December 12.00 - 2.00pm Greenbank SA, Greenbank Lane, L17 1AG 

Tuesday 10th December 12.00 - 2.00pm Greenbank SA, Greenbank Lane, L17 1AG 

2020 

Tuesday 14th January 12.00 - 2.00pm Greenbank SA, Greenbank Lane, L17 1AG 

Tuesday 21st January 12.00 - 2.00pm Greenbank SA, Greenbank Lane, L17 1AG 

Tuesday 28th January 12.00 - 2.00pm Greenbank SA, Greenbank Lane, L17 1AG 

Tuesday 4th February 12.00 – 2.00pm Greenbank SA, Greenbank Lane, L17 1AG 

Tuesday 11th February 12.00 – 2.00pm Greenbank SA, Greenbank Lane, L17 1AG 

Date Time Venue 

Tuesday 12th May 12.00 - 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Hub, Long Lane, L9 6AG 

Tuesday 19th May 12.00 - 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Hub, Long Lane, L9 6AG 

Tuesday 26th May 12.00 - 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Hub, Long Lane, L9 6AG 

Tuesday 2nd June 12.00 - 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Hub, Long Lane, L9 6AG 

Tuesday 9th June 12.00 - 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Hub, Long Lane, L9 6AG 

Tuesday 16th June 12.00 – 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Hub, Long Lane, L9 6AG 

Tuesday 23rd June 12.00 – 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Hub, Long Lane, L9 6AG 

Tuesday 30th June 12.00 – 2.00pm Jeffrey Humble Hub, Long Lane, L9 6AG 

mailto:Mark.horlick@liverpoolfa.com

